
First Name Surname Job Title Email Address

Vanessa Abraham
Administrative Assistant 

SEN
vanessa.abraham@parksidecc.org.uk

Maria Almeida Cover Coordinator maria.almeida@parksidecc.org.uk
Nazanin Amjadi Teacher of DT nazanin.amjadi@parksidecc.org.uk 
Rebecca Anderson Assistant Head of MFL rebecca.anderson@parksidecc.org.uk 

Lisa Arneau Casual Teacher lisa.arneau@parksidecc.org.uk

Edward Bailey Assistant Head of Science ed.bailey@parksidecc.org.uk 

Benvenuto Baldelli Casual Relief Teacher ben.baldelli@parksidecc.org.uk
Chloe Barr Teacher of MFL chloe.barr@parksidecc.org.uk
Paul Begbie Teacher of English paul.begbie@parksidecc.org.uk 

Amanda Betson Teaching Assistant amanda.betson@parksidecc.org.uk 
Adam Biltcliffe Head of Maths adam.biltcliffe@parksidecc.org.uk 
Rachel Biltcliffe Assistant Principal rachel.biltcliffe@parksidecc.org.uk
Beccy Bragg-Fox Head of English beccy.bragg-fox@parksidecc.org.uk
Teisha Buick Cover Supervisor teisha.buick@parksidecc.org.uk

Anna Cano Martinez Head of Year 9 anna.cano-martinez@parksidecc.org.uk 

Esme Challis
Teacher of MFL and Head 

of Year 10
esme.challis@parksidecc.org.uk 

Marcella Chibarro
Assistant Head of Maths 

and Head of Year 8
marcella.chibbaro@parksidecc.org.uk 

Garth Collier Teacher of Science garth.collier@parksidecc.org.uk 
Denbigh Cowley Teacher of Geography denbigh.cowley@parksidecc.org.uk 
Joseph Crane Vice Principal joseph.crane@parksidecc.org.uk 
Beth Czlonka Head of History beth.czlonka@parksidecc.org.uk 

Nathan Dawson Site Supervisor nathan.dawson@parksidecc.org.uk
Guy Doza Casual Relief Teacher guy.doza@parksidecc.org.uk

Diana D'Urso School Counsellor diana.d'urso@parksidecc.org.uk

Karen Easthope
Acting Assistant Head of 
English and Literacy Lead

karen.easthope@parksidecc.org.uk 

Philippa Edwards
Trainee Teacher of 

History (UT)
philippa.edwards@parksidecc.org.uk

Tim Entecott Casual Tutor tim.entecott@parksidecc.org.uk
Natalie Evans Head of CREATE natalie.evans@parksidecc.org.uk 
Antonia Flack Head of PE antonia.flack@parksidecc.org.uk 

Lucca Giussani Casual Tutor lucca.giussani@parksidecc.org.uk
Esther Groeneveld Teacher of Art esther.groeneveld@parksidecc.org.uk
Eliane Hamaia Teaching Assistant eliane.hamaia@parksidecc.org.uk 
Katie Hannington Lead Teacher of MFL katie.hannington@parksidecc.org.uk 
Lucy Hattersley Head of Geography lucy.hattersley@parksidecc.org.uk
Lola Hooper Casual Tutor lola.hooper@parksidecc.org.uk
Kate Hulme Teaching Assistant kate.hulme@parksidecc.org.uk 

Maisie Keneson Teaching Assistant maisie.keneson@parksidecc.org.uk
Valerie Kerr Science Technician valerie.kerr@parksidecc.org.uk 

Tara Lazenby Assistant Principal tara.lazenby@parksidecc.org.uk 
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Debbie Leader
Welfare Assistant/DT 

Technician
debbie.leader@parksidecc.org.uk 

Helen McGowan Vice Principal & SENDCO helen.mcgowan@parksidecc.org.uk 

Jane McGurdy Casual Tutor jane.mcgurdy@parksidecc.org.uk
Monty McKeand Teacher of I&S monty.mckeand@parksidecc.org.uk 
Emilia Mikolajczuk Teacher of Maths emilia.mikolajczuk@parksidecc.org.uk 
Alexa Minett Assistant Principal alexa.minett@parksidecc.org.uk 

Pauline Montiel Teaching Assistant pauline.montiel@parksidecc.org.uk 
Sarah Morgan Lead Teacher of Music sarah.morgan@parksidecc.org.uk

Nadine
Moshtagh-
Kahnamoi

Business Support 
Coordinator

nadine.m-kahnamoi@parksidecc.org.uk 

Zeenat Mujawar Assistant SENDCo zeenat.mujawar@parksidecc.org.uk 
Sophia Nousas Teaching Assistant sophia.nousas@parksidecc.org.uk 
Isaac Obah Teacher of Maths isaac.obah@parksidecc.org.uk

Margo Osborne Teacher of Science margo.osborne@parksidecc.org.uk 
Katharine Radice Teacher of Latin katharine.radice@parksidecc.org.uk 

Claire Richardson Deputy SENDCo claire.richardson@parksidecc.org.uk 
Fern Richardson Receptionist fern.richardson@parksidecc.org.uk 

Nadine Risso Teacher of Science nadine.risso@parksidecc.org.uk 

Peter Round
Data and Projects (AED 

Lead)
peter.round@parksidecc.org.uk 

Shelley Scripps Attendance Officer & EVC shelley.scripps@parksidecc.org.uk 

Cassie Sharman Teaching Assistant cassie.sharman@parksidecc.org.uk 

Kirsty Smith
Librarian & Tutor/ 
Transitions Lead

kirsty.smith@parksidecc.org.uk 

Emma Stephenson ICT Technician emma.stephenson@parksidecc.org.uk 
Gabriele Tauscher  Head of Science gaby.tauscher@parksidecc.org.uk 

Andy Thornely
Teacher of PE & Duke of 

Edinburgh Lead
andy.thornely@parksidecc.org.uk 

Mark Turner Assistant Principal mark.turner@parksidecc.org.uk 

Neil Wakefield
Teacher of PE & Head of 

Year 7
neil.wakefield@parksidecc.org.uk 

Dee Wallace Principal dee.wallace@parksidecc.org.uk 

Elena Ward Teacher of Mathematics elena.ward@parksidecc.org.uk 

Katie Watson-Page
Teacher of Science and 

Head of Year 11
katie.watson-page@parksidecc.org.uk

Maria Weston-Dingle Student Support Worker maria.weston-dingle@parksidecc.org.uk 

Collette Wheeler Teacher of English collette.wheeler@parksidecc.org.uk 
Ed White Head of RS ed.white@parksidecc.org.uk 

Lauren Wilson Head of MFL lauren.wilson@parksidecc.org.uk 
Oscar Wolfe Music Technician oscar.wolfe@parksidecc.org.uk
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